

50% of all proceeds will be donated back to PATH!

Just fill out the form COMPLETELY below with your payment and return to the office. Cash or checks accepted. Please make checks payable to PATH.

Student's Name	Teacher's Name/Room #
Home Address	
Phone Number	
Parent Email Address	
Quantity of \$10 Power Cards	×\$10 =
Quantity of \$20 Power Cards	× \$20 =
	Amount total \$
Turn in this form with your payme	ent to the office. If you have any questions,

please email Alise Sue at alisesue.path@gmail.com.

A PATH fundraiser for Castlebay Lane Charter

A Dave & Buster's Power Card (the "Power Card") is a stored value card with a magnetic strip or embedded Radio Frequency Identification ("RFID") tag that allows you to play games at Dave & Buster's locations in the United States and Puerto Rico ("Participating Location(s)"). These terms and conditions (the "Terms & Conditions") govern all Power Cards and their use. The Power Card, including all administration related thereto, are provided by D&B Marketing Company, LLC or its affiliates, parents, or subsidiary companies (collectively "Dave & Buster's," "we," "us," "our," "ours"). By purchasing, recharging, or using the Power Card, you agree to be legally bound by these Terms & Conditions, and your use shall be subject to these Terms & Conditions, as they may be amended from time to time, without further notice to you. You can obtain the latest version of these Terms & Conditions at the front desk, WIN! or Winner's Circle (collectively referred to as "Winner's Circle"). Please visit daveandbusters.com/power-card/terms-and-conditions for all guidelines.